Now's The lime to Get Your Vacation Plans Off The Ground.

This summer USAir and Piedmont have special low fares from Greater Pittsburgh International Airport to your favorite vacation spot.

favorite vacation spot Seats are limited so call your travel consultant today or USAir toll free at 1-800-428-4322; Piedmont toll free at 1-800-251-5720.

Atlanta	New York City
\$19 8	\$158
Boston	Norfolk/Va. Beach/Williamsburg
\$200.50	\$158
Charleston, SC	Orlando
\$198	\$260
Chicago	Phoenix
\$173	\$308
Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood	San Diego
\$260	\$338
Las Vegas	San Francisco
\$308	\$338
Los Angeles	Seattle
\$238	\$338
Miami	Tampa
\$260	\$260
Myrtle Beach	Toronto
\$198	\$130.89
New Orleans	West Palm Beach
\$218	\$260



COW FARE REQUIREMENTS. Fares shown are rounding Rounding purchase required. Seass at these fares are limited and may not be available on all flights on all days. Tickets are nonrelundable or partially refundable and may not be exchanged. Tickets at these fares require advance reservations and purchase. Minimum/maximum susy may be reduced. Travel to Los Angeles must begin on or before May 31. 1989 and must be completed by June 11, 1989. Day of week time of day travel restrictions apply. Prices are subject to change without notice. All applicable taxes service charges are included in prices.

Now's The lime to Get Your Vacation Plans Off The Ground.

This summer Allegheny Commuter and USAir have special low fares from Lancaster Municipal Airport to your favorite vacation spot.

Seats are limited so call your travel consultant today or Allegheny Commuter toll free 1-800-428-4322.

Atlanta \$188	Indianapolis \$168
Boston	Los Angeles
\$150.50	\$238
Buffalo	New York City
\$150	\$149
Chicago	Norfolk/Va. Beach/Williamsburg
\$213	\$130
Cincinnati	Orlando
\$198	\$250
Cleveland	Portland, ME
\$127	\$148
Columbus	Providence
\$175	\$118
Detroit	Rochester
\$148	\$133
auderdale/Hollywood	San Francisco
\$240	\$358
artford/Springfield	Татра
\$128	\$250

AALLEGHENY COMMUTER

Fr. La

Ha

Soussiants of USART strong, Inc.

42.1 RC

LOW FARE REQUIREMENTS: Fares shown are roundring Roundring purchase required. Sous at these fares are immediand may not be available on all flights on all flights on all days. Trekets are nonrefundable or partially refundable and may not be exchanged. Tickets at these fares require advance reservations and purchase. Minimum/maximum say may be required fravel to Los Angeles must been not no below flays. 31. 1989 and must be completed by June 11, 1989. Day of weeking of the control of the prices are subject to change without notice. All applicable taxes/service charges are included in prices.

These print advertisements are part of the USAir/Piedmont "Summersell 1989" campaign and currently appear in 200 newspapers throughout the Eastern U.S. They promote vacation destinations including Florida, California, Bermuda, and The Bahamas. The ads are supported by television spots in 26 major Eastern markets.